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This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 
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Browser Unit Type M5
(D624-02)

File Format Converter Type M5
(D625-01)

Copy Data Security Unit Type F
(B829-07)

IEEE 802.11a/g Interface Unit Type J
(D377-01,02)

IEEE 802.11a/g Interface Unit Type K
(D377-19)

Gigabit Ethernet Type B
(D377-21)

Data Overwrite Security Unit Type H
(D377-22)
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No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per

Assembl
1 D0465705 PCB:MLB3:Ass'Y 1 101 04513006N Tapping Screw - 3X6

2 D1245482 PCB:MB-OP:Ass'Y 1 102 04543006Q Tapping Screw - M3X6

3 B8295106 PCB:ICIB-3 1 103 11050516 Clamp

4 B7705432 Harness:FFC:ICIB:Russian 1 104 11050688 Clamp:KS-15

5 B7705435 Harness:Power Source:ICIB 1 105 11050611 Spacer KGPS-3.5S-N(V0)

6 B2295739 Harness:ICIB 1 106 16071461 Ferrite Core

7 B2295740 Harness:ICIB:Power Source 1

8 G1786036 PCB:Gigaethernet:PCIE:Ass'Y 1

9 B1295008 Cap - Lan Connector 1

10 D3775521 PCB:W-LAN1S:Ext:NA:Ass'Y (-01) 1

D3775522 PCB:W-LAN1S:Ext:EU:Ass'Y (-02) 1

D3775542 PCB:W-LAN1S:G-Ext:EU:Ass'Y  (-19) 1

11 D3775698 Velcro Fastener:Cover:Antenna:250 2

12 D6245002 SD-Card:MFP-Browser:Exp:Ass'Y 1

13 D3775022 SD-Card:Data Overwrite Security Unit Type H 1

14 D3777900 CD-ROM:Operating　Instructions 1
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Part No. Description Part No. Description

B1295008 Cap - Lan Connector 3 - 9 04513006N Tapping Screw - 3X6 3 - 101

B2295739 Harness:ICIB 3 - 6 04543006Q Tapping Screw - M3X6 3 - 102

B2295740 Harness:ICIB:Power Source 3 - 7 11050516 Clamp 3 - 103

B7705432 Harness:FFC:ICIB:Russian 3 - 4 11050611 Spacer KGPS-3.5S-N(V0) 3 - 105

B7705435 Harness:Power Source:ICIB 3 - 5 11050688 Clamp:KS-15 3 - 104

B8295106 PCB:ICIB-3 3 - 3 16071461 Ferrite Core 3 - 106

D0465705 PCB:MLB3:Ass'Y 3 - 1

D1245482 PCB:MB-OP:Ass'Y 3 - 2

D3775022 SD-Card:Data Overwrite Security Unit Type H  3 - 13

D3775521 PCB:W-LAN1S:Ext:NA:Ass'Y (-01) 3 - 10

D3775522 PCB:W-LAN1S:Ext:EU:Ass'Y (-02) 3 - 10

D3775542 PCB:W-LAN1S:G-Ext:EU:Ass'Y  (-19) 3 - 10

D3775698 Velcro Fastener:Cover:Antenna:250 3 - 11

D3777900 CD-ROM:Operating　Instructions 3 - 14

D6245002 SD-Card:MFP-Browser:Exp:Ass'Y 3 - 12

G1786036 PCB:Gigaethernet:PCIE:Ass'Y 3 - 8
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